Power-SPIN
1-phase input
Low-Power Programmable DC Power Supply
[2kW, 3.2kW, 6.5kW]
In a Nutshell:
✔ Output voltage: 10V up to 1500V;
✔ Output current: 3.5A to 240A;
✔ Output power: 2kW/3.2kW/6.5kW;

the output range of the power supply, greatly enhances the application area of the POWER-SPIN power supply. Allowed maximum
output voltage is 600V for series operation. Parallel and serial operation cannot be mixed. When in serial operation, please plug out
all current sharing cable, otherwise the power supply may be damaged.
Control software
The series provide a control software for Windows PCs, which can read test data, generate images, export reports, print reports, etc.
in real time, it is convenient for customers to use.
Options
Digital interface modules for GPIB
Automotive waveform
Analogue programming and monitoring interface
Anti-backflow current module
Overview
✔ Not all the powers and voltage/current ranges are listed below
Voltage Part Number Current Power Voltage Part Number Current Power
40V
PS-S-AR-02-V040-A120 120A 2kW
50V
PS-S-AR-02-V050-A110 110A 2kW
PS-S-AR-3.2-V040-A120 120A 3.2kW PS-S-AR-3.2-V050-A110 110A 3.2kW
PS-S-AR-6.5-V040-A240 240A 6.5kW PS-S-AR-6.5-V050-A220 220A 6.5kW
Voltage Part Number Current Power Voltage Part Number Current Power
80V
PS-S-AR-02-V080-A60 60A 2kW
120V
PS-S-AR-02-V120-A040 40A 2kW
PS-S-AR-3.2-V080-A060 60A 3.2kW PS-S-AR-3.2-V120-A040 40A 3.2kW
PS-S-AR-6.5-V080-A120 120A 6.5kW PS-S-AR-6.5-V120-A080 80A 6.5kW
Voltage Part Number Current Power Voltage Part Number Current Power
160V
PS-S-AR-02-V0160-A030 30A 2kW
300V
PS-S-AR-02-V300-A016 16A 2kW
PS-S-AR-3.2-V0160-A060 60A 3.2kW PS-S-AR-3.2-V300-A016 16A 3.2kW
PS-S-AR-6.5-V0160-A060 60A 6.5kW PS-S-AR-6.5-V300-A032 32A 6.5kW
Voltage Part Number Current Power Voltage Part Number Current Power
400V
PS-S-AR-02-V0400-A012 12A 2kW
600V
PS-S-AR-02-V600-A008 8A 2kW
PS-S-AR-3.2-V0400-A012 12A 3.2kW PS-S-AR-3.2-V600-A008 8A 3.2kW
PS-S-AR-6.5-V0400-A024 24A 6.5kW PS-S-AR-6.5-V600-A016 16A 6.5kW
Voltage Part Number Current Power Voltage Part Number Current Power
800V
PS-S-AR-02-V0800-A008 8A 2kW
1000V
PS-S-AR-02-V1000-A005 5A 2Kw
PS-S-AR-3.2-V0800-A008 8A 3.2kW PS-S-AR-3.2-V1000-A005 5A 3.2Kw
PS-S-AR-6.5-V0800-A016 16A 6.5kW PS-S-AR-6.5-V1000-A010 10A 6.5Kw
Voltage Part Number Current Power Voltage Part Number Current Power
1200V
PS-S-AR-02-V1200-A005 5A 2kW
1500V
PS-S-AR-02-V1500-A03.5 3.5A 2kW
PS-S-AR-3.5-V1200-A005 5A 3.2kW PS-S-AR-3.5-V1500-A03.5 3.5A 3.2kW
PS-S-AR-6.5-V1200-A010 10A 6.5kW PS-S-AR-6.5-V1500-A007 7A 6.5kW